Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.40
1:02.45
1:02.86
1:02.92
1:03.17
1:03.25
1:03.31
1:03.38
1:03.62
1:03.65
1:03.95
1:04.17
1:04.19
1:04.20
1:04.38
1:04.92
1:04.97
1:05.00
1:05.01
1:05.31
1:05.34
1:05.43
1:05.79
1:07.43
1:07.50

1:07.89

4.n0 Nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
564
553
551
545
542
541
539
533
532
525
519
519
519
514
502
500
500
500
493
492
490
482
448
446
439

Round

m I I m =m I T I m m I I

-

N

I

Date

12/01/19
12/01/19
10/03/18
05/05/18
13/01/18
31/03/18
13/01/18
18/02/17
11/03/17
27/05/17
04/11/17
14/04/17
15/07/17
15/07/17
16/04/16
30/04/16
28/02/16
16/07/16
01/07/16
16/07/16
12/03/16
02/04/16
31/05/15
20/12/14
18/07/15
18/07/15

40maHE

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
PNSC Easter Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Scottish National Open Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Mmiidas Ol | A Aamn Nams ANA T

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Bristol
Wycombe
Glasgow
Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe

Wycombe

[ PR P,

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Vo.20o

:08.44
1:09.19
1:09.52
1:09.66

1:09.80

:111.02

11.41

:111.45

:11.86

112.25

:112.38

112.69

:113.39

115.28

116.13

:116.65

17.72

117.96
1:22.75
1:25.24
1:25.88
1:33.52
1:33.68
1:40.34

1:44.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.45
1:02.40
1:02.92
1:03.25
1:02.86
1:03.17
1:03.31
1:03.95
1:04.19
1:04.20
1:03.65
1:04.17
1:03.62
1:03.38
1:05.31

1:05.00
1:05.01
1:04.92
1:04.38
1:05.43
1:05.34
1:04.97
1:09.80

1:07.50

Copyrigiht 2024

428
414
408
406
404
383
377
376
370
364
362
357
347
322
311
305
292
289
242
221
216
167
167
135
118

WA Pts

564
565
551
542
553
545
541
525
519
519
532
519
533
539
493

500
500
502
514
490
492
500
404
446

m I I MM

m m M m

Round

F

m I I m =m™m I I I

I I =

10/U4/ 10
07/02/15
06/06/14
01/06/14
06/06/14
19/09/15
19/07/14
12/04/14
19/07/14
10/05/14
20/09/14
08/02/14
16/11/13
21/12113
13/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
16/02/13
21/09/13
1711112
20/10/12
07/10/12
24/03/12
12/05/12
15/10/11
19/11/11

Date

12/01/19
12/01/19
05/05/18
31/03/18
10/03/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
04/11117
15/07/17
15/07/17
27/05/17
14/04/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
16/07/16

16/07/16
01/07/16
30/04/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
19/09/15
18/07/15

Uldwigy Spiily LU UPEI IVIEEL £U 10
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Scottish National Open Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

vrawiey
High Wycombe
Cardiff
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff

Handy Cross
High Wycombe

Handy Cross

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe
Glasgow
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe

Wycombe

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pagv|a2/3

w s~ =

Level

1

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:07.89

:05.79

:08.23

1:08.44

1:07.43

112.25

111.02

:111.45
1:09.19
1:09.66

1:09.52

111.86

11.41

112.38

:113.39

112.69

:117.96

:115.28

116.13

:116.65

17.72
1:22.75
1:25.24
1:25.88
1:33.68
1:33.52
1:44.99
1:40.34

Copyright 2024

439
482
432
428
448
364
383
376
414
406
408
370
377
362
347
357
289
322
311
305
292
242
221
216
167
167
118
135

18/07/15
31/05/15
18/04/15
07/02/15
20/12/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
06/06/14
06/06/14
01/06/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
21/12113
16/11/13
21/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
16/02/13
171112
20/10/12
07/10/12
12/05/12
24/03/12
19/11/11
15/10/11

Wycombe District End ot Season Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet

Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Cardiff
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Handy Cross

High Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 3/3
g3

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



