## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:02.40	565	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.45	564	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.86	553	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.92	551	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.17	545	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.25	542	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.31	541	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.38	539	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.62	533	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.65	532	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.95	525	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.17	519	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.19	519	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:04.20	519	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:04.38	514	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.92	502	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.97	500	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.00	500	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.01	500	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.31	493	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.34	492	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.43	490	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.79	482	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.43	448	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.50	446	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.89	439	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
right 202	422	Е	10/04/15	Oraulay Pavina I O Onan Maat 2015	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.∪0.∠ა	404	г	IO/U4/ID	Grawley Spring LG Open weet 2015	Orawiey	wycombe pist	Page 2 / 3
1:08.44	428	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.19	414	F	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.52	408	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.66	406	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.80	404	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:11.02	383	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.41	377	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:11.45	376	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.86	370	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.25	364	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:12.38	362	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.69	357	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:13.39	347	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:15.28	322	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.13	311	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.65	305	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:17.72	292	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:17.96	289	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:22.75	242	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:25.24	221	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:25.88	216	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.52	167	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:33.68	167	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:40.34	135	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:44.99	118	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:02.45	564	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.40	565	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.92	551	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.25	542	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.86	553	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.17	545	F	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.31	541	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.95	525	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.19	519	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:04.20	519	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.65	532	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.17	519	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.62	533	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.38	539	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.31	493	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.00	500	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.01	500	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.92	502	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.38	514	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.43	490	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.34	492	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.97	500	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.80	404	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:07.50	446	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

1:07.89	439	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	Page 3 / 3
1:05.79	482	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:08.23	432	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:08.44	428	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.43	448	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.25	364	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:11.02	383	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.45	376	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.19	414	F	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.66	406	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.52	408	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:11.86	370	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.41	377	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.38	362	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:13.39	347	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.69	357	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:17.96	289	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:15.28	322	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.13	311	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.65	305	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:17.72	292	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:22.75	242	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:25.24	221	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:25.88	216	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.68	167	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.52	167	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:44.99	118	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
1:40.34	135	F	15/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS